1 23
65
4
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  6  -  1  0  2  V  -  N  A  R
シリーズ名　Series name 圧力ポート形状　Pressure port
スイッチ出力形状　Output
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
指示方式　Pressure reference
102：100 kPa
103：1000 kPa
G：ゲージ圧　Gauge
V：ゲージ圧（負圧）Gauge (Vacuum)
R：R1/8 オネジ +M5 メネジ
R1/8 male screw with M5 female screw
M：M5 メネジ M5 female screw
A：SW 出力 1 点（応差可変）+ アナログ出力
1 SW output and adjustable hysteresis + Analog output
W：SW 出力 2 点　2 SW outputs
N：NPN 出力 NPN open collector
P：PNP 出力 PNP open collector
10 mm 幅の薄型設計
PRESSURE SWITCHES WITH GAUGE
表示付圧力スイッチ PS6
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
圧力ポート
Pressure port
ハウジング
Housing
O リング
“O” ring
センサモジュール基板
Sensor module board
保護パネル
Protection panel
メインパネル
Main panel
POM (Polyoxymethylene)
PC (Polycarbonate)
フッ素ゴム
Fluoro-rubber
———
PET
(Polyethyleneterephthalate)
内部構造図（M5 メネジ）
INTERNAL STRUCTURE (M5 female screw)
● 可動部分を持たない電子式圧力スイッチ
● 2 タイプの圧力ポート形状
● 2 タイプのスイッチ出力機能
● 2 タイプのスイッチ出力方式
● アナログ出力タイプも有り
● Solidstate pressure switch with no mechanical moving parts
● 2 types of pressure ports are available
● Open collector output of either NPN or PNP is available
● Analog output type available
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
圧力ポート
Pressure port
R 1/8
オネジ
R 1/8 male
screw
M 5